
Semester: WS 2005/2006

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo

Human Factors:
Trainings mit
Planspielen
(Hoyer) M3/K10

Di Mi

Der Krieg der
Mäuse: Motivation,
Emotion und
Persönlichkeit in der
PSI-Theorie
(Hoyer) M3/K10

Do Fr Sa

Paul's Island
(nur 3.12.)

(Hoyer) MS12/009

Paul's Island II
(nur 21.1.)

(Hoyer) M3/K19N,
M3/K10

So

Paul's Island II
(nur 22.1.)

(Hoyer) M3/K19N,
M3/K10
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